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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

2826/13

14817/14
20499/15

10050/15
1649712
1252/19
4943/19

3194/19
21515/18

6026/19
6385/19
13130/17
18921/18
5803/18
18767/18

19710/18
18521/17

Old Mutual Life Ass Com (SA) Ltd vs

] H Maree

Cynthia Nomsa April vs The Minister of Police
Liziwe Vivian Letsoma vs Minister of Justice and
Constitutional Services

Joannine Oosthuizen vs The Road Accident Fund
Michael Gomes vs Max Santana

Robin John Cross N.O. vs Julius Tromp N.O.

& 1 other

Peoples Mortgage Limited vs Mr Tobias Johannes
Snyman & 1 other

Harris Electrical CC vs JLK Construction (Pty) Ltd
Gary Walter Van der Merwe N.O. & 3 others

Vs Darusha Moodliar & 1 other

Red Ant Security Relocation & Eviction

Services (Pty) Ltd vs Drakenstein Municipality

& 2 others

Lauren Fine & 1 other vs Colin Ian Chaplin
Transaction Capital Business Solutions (Pty) Ltd
Vs Chad Brian O’Riordan & 3 others

Glassmen (Pty) Ltd vs N1 Waterproofers & Decorators

CC & 2 others

Moegsien Sulaiman vs Juan Matthew Liedeman N.O.

Obo JML Family Trust & 3 others

Newland Development (Pty) Ltd vs Improvon Property 2

(Pty) Ltd

Konstantin Krueger-Quiring vs Phiwe Lunga Makeleni
Dachser South Africa (Pty) Ltd vs DHB Distribution

(Pty) Ltd N.O. & 2 others

Monies Owing

Damages
Damages

Damages
Damages
Eviction

Stay of execution

Agreement
Removal of liquidator

Interdict
Sequestration
Agreement
Agreement
Eviction
Agreement

Agreement
Agreement

Y



DIVISION A
DIVISION B

DIVISION C

DIVISION D
DIVISION E
DIVISION F
DIVISION G

DIVISION I
DIVISION ]

DIVISION K
DIVISION L

CASE NO.  CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC27/18 S vs F Murphy & 6 others
CC1/19 S vs B September & 5 others
CC18/19 S vs C Florentino & 1 other
CC40/18 S vs A Pieters & 1 others
CC40/17 S vs K Harrison & 4 others
CC63/18 S vs D Manno & 1 other
CC71/17 S vs T A Mathabela & 14 others
CC47/18 S vs T Dyonase

CC62/18 S vs R Samuels & 6 others
CC51/18 S vs S Ntantiso & 1 other
CC32/18 S vs M A Sipika & 4 others
CC80/17 S vs M Fagan & 4 others
CC10/19 S vs H Harker

CC31/19 S vs K Makasi & 1 other
CC23/18 S vs H Solomon & 10 others



